
Offene Thüringer Meisterschaft Gr.-röm 

07973 Greiz, 01.02.2025

Klasse

Männer 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Raphael Trautwein AV JK Concordia Zella-Mehlis
SS 6:0

52
6:00

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  27 2

2 Ali Sina Rezaiy KSC Apolda
1:09

01 Fr
1:22

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Darius Poluyanov KSC Apolda
Fr

PS 26:21

31
SS 5:0

52
 2  8  1  0  31 1
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